1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
Contact Spacing 1.27mm, Board To Board Connectors
EBB15 SERIES (Pin Header)
■ FEATURES
 Available in Straight, Right angle
 Contact spacing: 1.27mm

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBB15 - P  S  XX  T  A/L1-H/B  A  2  B - 82Z
Plating Type:
82Z: Flash Au over Nickel.
Material Color: Insulator
B: Block
W: White
N: Nature
Material: Insulator
1: LCP
2: PA6T
3: PA9T
4: PA46
5: PBT
6: PA66
Modify code:
Blank: Std. Type
A: Press Fit Type
B: Box Header Type
C: Row Dist. 2.54mm
D: Housing stack
E: 1st pin Top-left
F: Contact Flat Cut
G: Triple Pitch
H: With Cover
I: With Boss
J: 1st pin Bottom-left
Fill in Dimension For Special Design:
A/L1-H/B: See Drawing
A/H/B: See Drawing (for T type only, Standard)
(H: Insulator Height)
Termination Type:
H: Horizontal SMT Type
L: Horizontal DIP Type
V: Vertical SMT Type
T: Vertical DIP Type
No. of Contacts (per row)
Row Type:
D: Double Row
S: Single Row
Connector Type:
P: Pin Header
Model Name: EBB: Board to Board Connectors
Series Name: 15: Pitch 1.27mm